

Festival Name:

PENNSYLVANIA MUSIC EDUCATORS ASSOCIATION 56 S. Third St. Hamburg, PA 19526

Housing Waiver & Release

For students who wish to opt out of the provided festival housing.

Host School Name:	
Host School Address:	
Host School Phone #:	
Dates of Festival:	
(the "Student") wishes to participate i Music Educators Association ("PMEA"). The Student agrees that PMEA any direct, indirect, special or exemplary damages for any injury incurre is held. The Student assumes full responsibility for any and all risks to the Festival.	ed by the Student in or around the property where the Festival
The Student agrees that PMEA will only assume supervision of Host Director. The Student agrees that the Student's parent or guardian register the Student with the Host Director. The Student agrees that the Student Director at the end of each day's schedule.	must accompany the Student to the Festival each day and
The Student agrees that all transportation to and from all Festive guardian. The Student shall not drive at any time during the Festival.	al events shall be the responsibility of the Student's parent or
The Student agrees that the Student may not miss any required the Festival. The Student understands that any late arrivals or early dismeremoval of the Student from the Festival.	
In consideration of any and all risks to the Student, and in consi- participating the Festival, the Student releases PMEA and its officers, di- demands, or actions which are related to or arise out of the Student's par- to the negligent acts or omissions of the entity and individuals being rele- (*Please PRINT all information below)	rectors and members from any and all liability, claims, rticipation in the Festival, including those allegedly attributed
Student Name:	
Student Address (City & Zip):	
Student School Name (no abbreviations):	
Student School Phone #: ()	
PMEA Member Director Name:	
<u> </u>	one # Type:
Parent/Guardian Name:	
Parent/Guardian Emergency Phone Number: ()	Phone # Type:
Signatures:	
Parent/Guardian:	
Student:	
	Date:
Administrator: PMEA Member Director:	

*Present this form at registration to the festival host director. If any portion of this form is incomplete, the request is invalid, and the student will NOT be permitted to participate in the festival.